STELCO HOLDINGS INC.

STELCO HOLDINGS INC.
ISIN: CA8585221051

Overview

2024/06/05 22:00:00

Price
39.81 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.03% (0.01)

ISIN CA8585221051
Symbol STLC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,475 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

39.80 CAD (700)
39.95 CAD (100)
39.83 CAD
40.25 CAD
39.56 CAD
39.80 CAD
39.862759 CAD
143,001
5,700,414.34
1,044
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8585221051&ID_NOTATION=201916327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=377aebdb54f88b4433433719c8db4d046db7573e834ee2392cc7971db4b3c260&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e6630696bfbd90f6&time=1717707592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df6f7fb0e7294ad6928d8e9e2cbd994f9da233fee4bf010def0e2b4820c2e564&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67953f1804f95bcf8&time=1717707592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ebe608515377e90c63c884759e0fba38f5640dc459eb8cd3c484522d3f61e6e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8e4063c6ac92260a&time=1717707592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=791a541bf4c79bde3180ba52f6e8bfafce45116540efe17dc4da66715db269d7&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43fb3aaa3ddeeb2c1&time=1717707592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74eb0063477b6ec84435d747ff344191841ec0b692e0e017b1694e6896a86bde&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=960e5e1d43979059b&time=1717707592&tool=RSC

STELCO HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/06/05 22:00:00

Price

39.81 CAD

Difference (] 0.03% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA8585221051
Symbol STLC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,475 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.80 CAD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 39.95 CAD (100)
Open 39.83 CAD
High 40.25 CAD
Low 39.56 CAD
Close (prev. day) 39.80 CAD
VWAP 39.862759 CAD
Volume (pcs) 143,001
Trading volume 5,700,414.34
Number of trades 1,044
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -9.28% -4.00% +18.03%
Perf (abs.) -4.07 -1.66 +6.08
Beta 1.04 0.91 1.32
Volatility 32.22 36.32 43.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STELCO HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:01 26.80
05
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 39.81

Exchange 05

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:14 26.60
05

Munich 2024/06/ 08:05 27.00
05

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:26 26.20

40.38 CAD (231,497)
41.28 CAD (243,621)
41.74 CAD (195,241)
41.70 CAD (200,196)

50.44 CAD (2024/01/02)

37.70 CAD (2024/02/13)

51.10 CAD (2023/12/18)

32.92 CAD (2023/10/20)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
EUR 0.00 1
CAD 5.70 1,044
EUR 0.00 8
EUR 0.00 1
EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201916327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448119845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=334128393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202401105

STELCO HOLDINGS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

05

2024/06/ 18:56 29.28 USD 0.01
05

2024/06/ 19:32 26.60 EUR 0.00
05
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204706081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204706081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233833

STELCO HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

| STELCO I
ol

Contact Details
STELCO HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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